Position

Principal, Assistant

Teacher

Teacher

Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Secretary, Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Counselor

Aide, Instructional

Aide, Special Education

Aide, Instructional

Aide, Child Care

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Department

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Total Wages

$152,127

$117,879

$115,992

$113,772

$92,213

$89,648

$85,615

$74,286

$68,188

$48,208

$43,135

$40,945

$16,255

$16,179

$14,496

$13,041

$12,822

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$39,715

$34,333

$34,017

$33,696

$30,053

$29,635

$28,953

$18,536

$26,050

$25,986

$7,171

$6,826

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Teacher

Aide, Instructional

Aide, Special Education

Aide, Instructional

Aide, Child Care

Aide, Child Care

Aide, Special Education

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Joint Union High

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

Sierra
Vista/Countryside

$11,794

$11,070

$9,959

$8,584

$6,895

$5,968

$2,290

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



