Position Of	ther Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Assistant		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$152,127	\$39,715
Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$117,879	\$34,333
Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$115,992	\$34,017
Counselor		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$113,772	\$33,696
Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$92,213	\$30,053
Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$89,648	\$29,635
Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$85,615	\$28,953
Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$74,286	\$18,536
Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$68,188	\$26,050
Secretary, Principal		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$48,208	\$25,986
Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$43,135	\$7,171
Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$40,945	\$6,826
Counselor		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$16,255	\$0
Aide, Instructional		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$16,179	\$0
Aide, Special Education		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$14,496	\$0
Aide, Instructional		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$13,041	\$0
Aide, Child Care		Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$12,822	\$0

Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$11,794	\$0
Aide, Instructional	Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$11,070	\$0
Aide, Special Education	Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$9,959	\$0
Aide, Instructional	Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$8,584	\$0
Aide, Child Care	Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$6,895	\$0
Aide, Child Care	Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$5,968	\$0
Aide, Special Education	Tulare Joint Union High	Sierra Vista/Countryside	\$2,290	\$0